Vice Chairman’s Schedule

September 2024
Monday, September 2, 2024
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, September 3, 2024
11:00 AM Meeting w/Dominik Mjartan, President and

Chief Executive Officer, Optus Bank

11:30 AM Meeting w/Robert Morgan, Chief Executive
Officer, USDF Consortium LLC

4.00 PM Meeting w/staff
Wednesday, September 4, 2024

11:00 AM Podcast Recording: Mercatus Center —
George Mason University

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Thursday, September 5, 2024

11:00 AM Meeting w/Institute of International Bankers
staff, Cleary Gottlieb Steen & Hamilton
LLP staff, and Member Banks’ (Barclays
Bank US, HSBC Bank USA, N.A., Royal
Bank of Canada Capital Markets LLC,
Standard Chartered Bank USA, Sumitomo
Mitsui Banking Corporation, UBS Financial
Services, Inc.) staff

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff



Friday, September 6, 2024
10:00 AM
1:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:15PM

Monday, September 9, 2024
10:20 AM
11:00 AM

2:00 PM

Tuesday, September 10, 2024
10:00 AM

2:00 PM

4:30 PM
Wednesday, September 11, 2024
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM

3:00 PM

Thursday, September 12, 2024

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC

Meeting w/Michelle Bowman, Governor,
Board of Governors, Federal Reserve
System

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Jacqueline Reses, Co-Founder,
Chief Executive Officer, and Chair, Lead
Bank

Audit Committee Meeting

Meeting w/French Hill, U.S. Congressman,
2" District of Arkansas

Meeting w/Arkansas Bankers Association

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC

Meeting w/Andy Barr, U.S. Congressman,
6' District of Kentucky

Meeting w/Bill Huizenga, U.S.
Congressman, 4™ District of Michigan

Meeting w/North Carolina Bankers
Association



2:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:45 PM

Friday, September 13, 2024
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
3:30 PM

Monday, September 16, 2024
9:00 AM

9:30 AM

12:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM
Tuesday, September 17, 2024
10:00 AM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
Wednesday, September 18, 2024

10:00 AM

Remarks: Securities Industry and Financial
Markets Association Forum: Long-Term
Debt

Meeting w/Jerome Powell, Chairman, Board
of Governors, Federal Reserve System

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director,
FDIC

Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, Office of the
Comptroller of the Currency (OCC)

Meeting w/Carrie Cohen, Partner, Morrison
& Foerster LLP

Meeting w/staff

FDIC Board Meeting

Meeting w/Kansas Bankers Association

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Missouri Bankers Association



11:00 AM

1:00 PM
2:15PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
Thursday, September 19, 2024

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

4:30 PM

Friday, September 20, 2024
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM

Monday, September 23, 2024
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:45 AM

Meeting w/American Bankers Association
staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC

Meeting w/Alejandro Modesto Sanchez,
Nasdaq Executive Advisor, President and
Chief Executive Officer, Salva Financial
Group of Florida

Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director,
FDIC

Meeting w/Michael Barr, Vice Chair for
Supervision, Board of Governors, Federal
Reserve System

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/House Financial Services
Committee Members

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

FDIC Board Meeting

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



1:00 PM

3:30 PM
4:30 PM
Tuesday, September 24, 2024

9:15 AM

10:30 AM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM
3:30 PM
Wednesday, September 25, 2024
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Meeting w/Brent Tjarks, Executive Director,
Mid-Size Bank Coalition of America;
Timothy Crane, President and Chief
Executive Officer, Wintrust; Stacy Kymes,
President and Chief Executive Officer, BOK
Financial Corporation; Christopher Maher,
Chairman, President, and Chief Executive
Officer, OceanFirst Financial; Alberto
Paracchini, President and Chief Executive
Officer, Byline Bank; Jim Ryan, III,
Chairman and Chief Executive Officer, Old
National Bank

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Bruce Van Saun, Chairman and
Chief Executive Officer, Citizens Financial
Group, Inc.

Meeting w/Indiana Bankers Association
Meeting w/Oregon Bankers Association,
Idaho Bankers Association, and Washington
Bankers Association

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Morrison & Foerster, LLP staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC
Meeting w/Colorado Bankers Association,

Arizona Bankers Association, Montana
Bankers Association, Wyoming Bankers



4:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

Thursday, September 26, 2024

8:45 AM

11:30 AM
1:00 PM
4:30 PM
Friday, September 27, 2024
9:00 AM

12:30 PM

Monday, September 30, 2024
10:00 AM

12:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:45 PM

Association, Utah Bankers Association, and
Nevada Bankers Association

Meeting w/Robin Vince, Chief Executive
Officer, The Bank of New York Mellon

Corporation

Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

Dinner w/Federal Financial Institutions
Examination Council State Liaison

Committee and Conference of State Bank
Supervisors staff

Meeting w/Florida Bankers Association and
California Bankers Association

Meeting w/Federal Reserve Board staff
Chairman’s Annual Awards Ceremony

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/Kevin Fromer, President and

Chief Executive Officer, Financial Services
Forum

Meeting w/staff

Fireside Chat: Women in Housing &
Finance, Inc.

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



