Vice Chairman's Schedule September 2024

Monday, September 2, 2024	
10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, September 3, 2024	
11:00 AM	Meeting w/Dominik Mjartan, President and Chief Executive Officer, Optus Bank
11:30 AM	Meeting w/Robert Morgan, Chief Executive Officer, USDF Consortium LLC
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Wednesday, September 4, 2024	
11:00 AM	Podcast Recording: Mercatus Center – George Mason University
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Thursday, September 5, 2024	
11:00 AM	Meeting w/Institute of International Bankers staff, Cleary Gottlieb Steen & Hamilton LLP staff, and Member Banks' (Barclays Bank US, HSBC Bank USA, N.A., Royal Bank of Canada Capital Markets LLC, Standard Chartered Bank USA, Sumitomo Mitsui Banking Corporation, UBS Financial Services, Inc.) staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff

Friday, September 6, 2024

10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM	Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC
5:15 PM	Meeting w/Michelle Bowman, Governor, Board of Governors, Federal Reserve System
Monday, September 9, 2024	<i>y</i>
10:20 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/Jacqueline Reses, Co-Founder, Chief Executive Officer, and Chair, Lead Bank
Tuesday, September 10, 2024	
10:00 AM	Audit Committee Meeting
2:00 PM	Meeting w/French Hill, U.S. Congressman, 2 nd District of Arkansas
4:30 PM	Meeting w/Arkansas Bankers Association
Wednesday, September 11, 2024	
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM	Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC
3:00 PM	Meeting w/Andy Barr, U.S. Congressman, 6 th District of Kentucky
Thursday, September 12, 2024	·
10:00 AM	Meeting w/Bill Huizenga, U.S. Congressman, 4 th District of Michigan
11:00 AM	Meeting w/North Carolina Bankers Association

2:30 PM	Remarks: Securities Industry and Financial Markets Association Forum: Long-Term Debt
3:45 PM	Meeting w/Jerome Powell, Chairman, Board of Governors, Federal Reserve System
4:45 PM	Meeting w/staff
Friday, September 13, 2024	
9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Monday, September 16, 2024	
9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM	Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director, FDIC
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, Office of the Comptroller of the Currency (OCC)
3:00 PM	Meeting w/Carrie Cohen, Partner, Morrison & Foerster LLP
4:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, September 17, 2024	
10:00 AM	FDIC Board Meeting
1:30 PM	Meeting w/Kansas Bankers Association
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Wednesday, September 18, 2024	
10:00 AM	Meeting w/Missouri Bankers Association

11:00 AM	Meeting w/American Bankers Association staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:15 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM	Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC
Thursday, September 19, 2024	
10:00 AM	Meeting w/Alejandro Modesto Sanchez, Nasdaq Executive Advisor, President and Chief Executive Officer, Salva Financial Group of Florida
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director, FDIC
1:30 PM	Meeting w/Michael Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision, Board of Governors, Federal Reserve System
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM	Meeting w/House Financial Services Committee Members
Friday, September 20, 2024	
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	FDIC Board Meeting
Monday, September 23, 2024	
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:45 AM	Meeting w/staff

1:00 PM	Meeting w/Brent Tjarks, Executive Director, Mid-Size Bank Coalition of America; Timothy Crane, President and Chief Executive Officer, Wintrust; Stacy Kymes, President and Chief Executive Officer, BOK Financial Corporation; Christopher Maher, Chairman, President, and Chief Executive Officer, OceanFirst Financial; Alberto Paracchini, President and Chief Executive Officer, Byline Bank; Jim Ryan, III, Chairman and Chief Executive Officer, Old National Bank
3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, September 24, 2024	
9:15 AM	Meeting w/Bruce Van Saun, Chairman and Chief Executive Officer, Citizens Financial Group, Inc.
10:30 AM	Meeting w/Indiana Bankers Association
1:00 PM	Meeting w/Oregon Bankers Association, Idaho Bankers Association, and Washington Bankers Association
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Wednesday, September 25, 2024	
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM	Meeting w/Morrison & Foerster, LLP staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC
3:00 PM	Meeting w/Colorado Bankers Association, Arizona Bankers Association, Montana Bankers Association, Wyoming Bankers

	Association, Utah Bankers Association, and Nevada Bankers Association
4:30 PM	Meeting w/Robin Vince, Chief Executive Officer, The Bank of New York Mellon Corporation
5:00 PM	Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC
6:00 PM	Dinner w/Federal Financial Institutions Examination Council State Liaison Committee and Conference of State Bank Supervisors staff
Thursday, September 26, 2024	
8:45 AM	Meeting w/Florida Bankers Association and California Bankers Association
11:30 AM	Meeting w/Federal Reserve Board staff
1:00 PM	Chairman's Annual Awards Ceremony
4:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Friday, September 27, 2024	
9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:30 PM	Meeting w/Kevin Fromer, President and Chief Executive Officer, Financial Services Forum
Monday, September 30, 2024	
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Fireside Chat: Women in Housing & Finance, Inc.
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:45 PM	Meeting w/staff